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2023 Number Allocation

Gary

Hubert
Paul
Paul
Stuart
Rory
Neil
Adam
Lola
Ross
Tim
Gary
Tim
Gary
Max
Bailey
Kelly

Marc
Jon
Mark
Jordan
Nick
Jordan
James
Gary
Olivia
Jordan
Jackie
Alan
Layla
Andrew
Sean
Richard
Charlie
Joe
Maddie
Leah
George
Rick
Phil
kye
Tom
Shaun
Maisy
Geoff
Daniel

Birtwistle

BASTIE
Sheldon
Harrison
Hill

Milton
Macqueen
Brinkworth
Richardson
Sharp
Greig
Birtwistle

Newbrook
Inman

Inman
Harker
Dore

Aylard
Bell
Richardson
Miller
Linnell
Dunning
Carn
Wigston
Bohac
Stephens
Bally
Birtwistle
Simpson
Murphy
Kelly
Willsher
Kelly
Banks
Banks
Tokelove
Pickering
Bearcroft
Wilding
forte
Clemans
Gemmell
Twigg
Cain
Kafka



47
48
50
51
52
54
55

56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
64
65
66
68
69
71
72
73
75
75
76
76
77
78
79
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
85
86
88

89
90

91

93
93

94
95

Anthony
Cat
Colin
Neil
Ross
Mark
George

Fergus
JOHN

Matthew
Philip
Paul
albert
Torbjorn
Peter
Jeremy
Jeremy
Richard
James
Joseph
Nick
Scott
John
Erin
Paul
Jason
Brad
Skye
Ben
Wilbur
Marcie
Andrew
Mike
Alec
Luke
James
Bryan
David
Tom
Sam
Neil
Natalie
Maximilian
Ben
Jack
Boyd
Norman
Vince

Brown
Touchin
Mccabe
McDermott
Herrod
Halsall
Sturgess

Bluff
BODDY

Walker

Hunt
Murrell
willsher
Eyre
Koren
Skipp
Skipp
Wood
O'Hara
Brindley
Doncaster
Faulkner
Harrison
Dyer
Young
Cursley
Hardman
Adams
Baker
Skipp
Skipp
Lee

Fisher
Briggs
Potter
Henfrey
Lambert
Van Parijs
Busfield
Shook
Forde

Sharp
Rossi

Eddings
Bell
Boardman

Joss
Hurst



96

97

99
100
101
105
108
110
111
112
113

114
115

115
117
117

120
121
122
123
124
126
127
129
130
131
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
140
141
143
144
146
147
149

151
153

154
155

159
160

161

Adam
Cat
Amor
Wyatt
Jon
Sam
Lei
dulcie
Westley
lee
Jake

Simeon
Ollie

Jenna
Gerard
Boyd
Jacob
Rick
Ruth
Tony
Darren
Thomas
Dave
William
Ross
Gary
Ben
Chris
Pete
Harry

Luke
Louis
Simon
David
lincoln
Richard
James
Rupert
Alex
Gareth
Chris
Ed
jamie
Lara
Keith

Scott
Dan

Toby

Waller
Touchin
Ouni
Hopkins
Dyer
Neville
North
Hardwick
Agius
sadler
Tindall

Anderson
Wilson

Roberts
Bailo
Asher

Hussey
English
Mooney
Challis
Leggius
Beuillé
Lambert
Smith
Jackson
Barker
Bell
Jenner
Marshall
Banks

Hurst
Breton
Parkin
Webb
forte
Gardiner
Smith
Farnsworth
Hunt
Williamson
Pugh

Lonergan
elliott

Small
Hovvels

Speed
Newlove

Johnson



166 Giovanni Beliossi

169 Chris Cooper
170 Caroline Grace

171 Conrad Little

175 Andy John

178 Carrie Burgess
181 Mike Goodfellow
185 Luke Adcock
187 Anthony Partridge
191 Luke Matthews
199 Jason Wood

207 Stuart Cope

211 Adrian Soanes
212 Dan Green

216 Terry Pyewell
217 steven Gurnhill
222 Kealan O Carroll
225 Julien RAMIER
226 Danny Lonsdale
227 Emily Bird

229 Robert Kirkland
233 guy horner
234 Matthew Smith

240 Rob Casson
241 Thomas Hunt

247 Greg Spencer
252 Jacob Bailey

253 Freddy Trott Jnr
257 Carl Swateridge
263 David Pitkin

269 Peter Kimber
271 Gareth Ashman
277 simon walsh

278 Gille Leenknegt
288 Beau Vernon
299 Barry Stevenson
316 John Rennie
317 Rachel Pledge
321 PETER TYSON
326 Andrew Horner-Glister
333 Gavin Lee

334 Aaron Tuttlebee
337 Abbi Clayton
350 Dan Stone

380 John Moore
401 colby forte

411 Archer Williamson

417 paul peddle



421
444
451
497
500
505
512
513
555
572
585
588
612
617
633
663
669

670
691

696
703

707

711
711

712
714
717
728
736
770
775

777
780

786

800
808
811
888
909
911
918
927
937
999

Jamie
Alan
lain
Jonny
Rob

Lowri
Andy
Ben
Simon
Jan
Danny
mark
Mark
Jax
odgie
lan
Gabriel
Nick
Leon
Chris
Joe

Austin

Chris
Cody

Andy
Rowan
Tia
jesse
Vaughan

Steve
Kevin

Jonas
Josh

Chris
Anna
Bob
Stephanie
Justin
James
Jonathan
Shane
Christian
Amy
Jake

Kimber
Mickel
Macdonald
Northover
Mear

Williams
Dalton
Wilson
Bird

Van vijnckt
Williams
goldthorp
Peatfield
Daniels
danaan
Fisher
O'Connell

Bathe
Jones

Bailey
Wigley
Herman

Francis
Asher

Dalton
Haughey
Dodsworth
Moore
Williams
Newsham
Kennedy

Hendrix
Hallam

Northover
Serena
Nichols
Oakes
Heavens
Woodroffe
James
Watson
Loveday
Macdonald
Edey



